Releases - August 27, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

183262
255132
250040
207081
253514
252191
251239
252889
158385
198695
231215

Gill
Newman
Purdum
Moore
Talley
SKAGGS
Sharp
Schroader
Popp

Popp
Gilbert

Corey
Brack
Jeffery
Brian
Frank
SASHA

A
Tyler

Dale
Ray
JAGGERS

Christopher J

James
William
Joshua
Timothy

Travis

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Lee County Det. Cntr
Larue County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Dismas Charities, Portland
Paducah Community Center
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Leslie County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



